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DATE

1-11-85

02-22-85

04-19-85

8-22-85

8-22-85

03-14-86

Auth Rec

11-13-86

*1987
AUTH.REC.

*

8/23/88

04/04/89

07-05-89

08-22-89

09-20-89

Auth Rec

12-18-89

02-08-90

-

04-11-90

07-26-90

08-27-90

09-12-90

11-15-90

01-15-91

05-13-91

12-13-91

12-27-91

12-27-91

2-13-92

1-31-92

4-1-92

4-10-92

*1987

8-4-92

8-4-92
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D E C E A S E D

McCathern Ruby T.

McCombs Shandon Hope Minor

McSwain Myrtle E

McComfcs George E M'nor

McCrary Edttfr E

McCaffertv Marv Beth Minor

McCoy Lonnie B.

McColl , Malcolm Thomas

McCoy, Emily B.

McCaw, Kimber ly Welch

McCrary , George J . , Sr.

McCurry, Charles Emerson

Mccoy, Susie Mae

McClary, Ebbie P.

McCartha, Clyde Haskell

McCracken, Laara Nesbith Capps

Mccullough, Sarah B.

Mccray, Kristopher D.

McCormick, Robert B.

McCartha » Walter Hayne

McCathern, Joseph Ashley

McColl, Elizabeth

McCarty, Laura B.

McCartha, Charles P.

McCaw. A d d i e F .

M c C o y , Paul Richard

McCullough, Vivian M.

McCall, Donald H.

McCall, Elizabeth Lamb

McCormick , Marvel B.

McCaffertv. Franklin Hueh

McCants, Annie McMillan

McCotmell, Aneela Michelle

McCarley, Martin Lloyd

McConnellCharlotte Wrieht

McCrossin, Michelle Lvnn

ser T»b according to Firct Letter or Letters of u.
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

McCathern, Jack N & Billy M Exe

Ordenana, Shirley S Gdn

Ham 5 Linda F Exe

Ordenana, Sb-irley Gdn

EcCrary, George J Exe

H a l l as, Andrea Gdn

Rand, Dorothy M. Exe

McColl , Sasie Elizabeth Lxe.

Rand, Dorothy M. Exec

Welch , Jerry E. P . R .

M c C r a r y , George J . , J r . P . K .

Small Estate Affidavit

Cook, Bobbie Ann Mccoy P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Hughes, Elaine Collins P.R.

Papers Only

McCormick, Marvel B. P .R,

Papers Filed only

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

McCarty, Simeon B. P.R.

McCartha, Carolyn K. P.R.

R o g e r s . Jovce M. P . R .

M c C o y , Muriel Marks P . R .

McCullough, James L. P.R.

Lewis, Frances McCall P.R.

Lewis, Frances McCall P.R.

M c C o r m i c k , R o b e r t B . P . R .

Yarbrough, Patti L. and
MeCafferty, Deborah R. P.R.

Nationbank Trust S.C. P.R.

McConnell. Judv Lewis Cons.

Papers Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Rooks, Patricia P.R.
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FILE

NUMBER

85-ES-32-00022

85-GC-32-00031

85-ES-32-00190

85^GO32-Q0119

85-E5-32-00358

86-GC-32-00032

86-ES-32-00326

86-ES-32-00481

87-ES-32-00211

88-ES-32-360

89-ES-32-189

89ES3200399

89ES3200492

89ES3200569

89ES3200700

89ES3200749

90ES3200Q95

90GC3200039

90ES3200250

90-ES-32-00519

90-ES-32-00597

90-ES-32-00645

90ES3200802

Q1ES3200034

91ES3200377

91ES3200848

91ES3200948

91ES3200947

92ES3200121

92ES3200238

92ES3200239

92GC3200038

87ES3200567

92ES3200549

92ES3200548
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